HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet
HUAWEI TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD.
HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet1 HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet1
HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet

USG5550 USG5550 AC Host, 4GE+4GE Combo, 1DMIC+5FIC
USG5560 USG5560 AC Host, 4GE+8GE(SFP)+4GE Combo, 1DMIC+5FIC
Order Information
HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet 12
Model Part Description
1.2 Interface Extension Module of the USG
MIC
MIC-1E1 1-port E1 interface card
MIC-1CE1 1-port channelized E1 interface card
MIC-3G-WCDMA 3G-WCDMA interface card
MIC-3G-CDMA2000 3G-CDMA2000 interface card
MIC-1G.shdsl 1 Channel G.shdsl Interface card
MIC-2G.shdsl 2 Channel G.shdsl Interface card
MIC-4G.shdsl 4 Channel G.shdsl Interface card
MIC-1FE 1-Port Fast Ethernet Electrical Interface card
MIC-5FE 5-Port Fast Ethernet Switch Electrical Interface card
MIC-1SA 1-Channel Sync/Async Serial Port  Interface card
MIC-2SA 2-Channel Sync/Async Serial Port  Interface card
MIC-ADSL2+ 1-port ADSL interface card
MIC-WIFI 1-port Wi-Fi interface card
DMIC-8FE2GE 8FE(RJ45)+2GE(RJ45) Mixed Interface card
DMIC-2SFP+ 2SFP+10G Interface Board, with HS General Security Platform Software
HUAWEI Secospace
USG2000&5000 Datasheet13
Model Part Description
FIC
FIC-2E1 2-port E1 interface card
FIC-2CE1 2-port channelized E1 interface card
FIC-4E1 4-port E1 interface card
FIC-4CE1 4-port channelized E1 interface card
FIC-8E1 8-port E1 interface card
FIC-8CE1 8-port channelized E1 interface card
FIC-2FE2FEC 2-port 100M+2-port 100M optical/electrical (mutually exclusive) interface card
FIC-1GE-RJ45 1-port Gigabit interface card
FIC-4GE-RJ45 2-port Gigabit interface card
FIC-8GE 8-port GE Electrical Interface Card(RJ45)
FIC-8SFP 8-port GE Optical Interface Card
FIC-2SFP+ 2-port 2SFP+10G Interface Card
FIC-2SFP+&8GE 2SFP+10GE+8*GE Interface Card